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Laser Projectors

AT Regzﬂ:lt?on [Errllsw:r:fq Lot n&?ﬁﬁz'{:ﬂ [ecteclony
P525WL WXGA 5000 500000:1 0.8-135 3LCD
P525UL WUXGA 5000 500000:1 0.8-135 3LCD
PA653UL WUXGA 6500 2.5Mio:1 0.7 -50.9* 3LCD
PA80O3UL WUXGA 8000 2.5Mio:1 0.7 -50.9* 3LCD
PX803UL WUXGA 8000 10000:1 0.86 - 118* DLP™
PX1004UL WUXGA 10000 10000:1 0.86 - 118* DLP™
PX1005QL 4KUHD 10000 10000:1 0.86 - 118* DLP™
PH1202HL Full HD 12000 10000:1 1.4-74.7*  3-Chip DLP™
PH2601QL 4K 26000 30000:1 2.0-50.0  3-Chip DLP™
PH3501QL 4K 35000 30000:1 2.0-50.0  3-Chip DLP™

* depends on lens selection
Jaser
* light source

® 20,000 hours maintenance free
with filter-less design

¢ Outstanding picture quality

e Maximum visualisation flexibility

Why NEC Laser Projection

Laser technology has changed projection in many different areas.
Versatile projection characteristics like free-tilt and portrait installation
as well as unique geometric adjustment allow for simple positioning
of the projector, making installation easy and safe setup costs. The
Laser light source makes lamp replacement obsolete whilst the filter-
free design reduces maintenance efforts to a minimum. With up to 4K
high bandwidth processing you get colours which are strikingly more

vivid for an even better visual experience.

NEC MultiPresenter

Wirelessly connect up to 16 devices at a time for effortless and
seamless presentation delivery. Enable effortless presentation on any
Windows, Mac OS, Android or iOS device by simply pairing via a PIN

to instantly present and share content with other participants.

NaViSet Administrator 2 @

Unified remote management software for NEC desktop monitors,

large format displays and projectors.

NEC Service Plus

We take the guessing out of the set-up and maintenance. Our
customers can concentrate on their business activities, confident that

their IT infrastructure is underwritten by the Service Plus promise:

¢ 5 years warranty extension
e Ad-hoc warranty extension

e De- / re-install service

The Education Advantage

With a long-established focus on education, many of our projectors
include exclusive warranties for education users such as a 3 year
warranty including the projector lamp (instead of 6 months). We
also offer interactive solutions with bundled software to facilitate
collaborative learning and to ensure the teacher can control operation
even if the remote gets lost.

www.education-nec.com

This document is provided “as is” without warranty of any kind whatsoever, either express or
implied. Errors and omissions are excepted.

NEC Display Solutions Europe GmbH may make changes, revisions or improvements in, or
discontinue the supply of any product described or referenced in this document at any time
without notice.
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Projectors

\Orchestrating a brighter world N ‘




V Series | Mobile Projectors

Native Brightness
eocel Resolution  [ANSI Lumen]
V302X XGA 3000
V302H Full HD 3000

@

e Lightweight and compact design
¢ Excellent price-performance ratio

e Future-proof connectivity

Contrast

10000:1

8000:1

Projection
Distance [m]

12-13

1.3-12

Technology

DLP™M

DLP™

UM Series | Ultra-Short-Throw Projectors

Native Brightness

Standaniiodel Resolution  [ANSI Lumen]

UM301X? XGA 3000
UM301Ww 12 WXGA 3000
UM351W 12 WXGA 3500
UM361X? XGA 3600

1 Multi-Pen bundle available
2 Multi-Touch bundle available

@

e Ultra-short light beam for minimal
shadow and glare

e Optional multi-pen or multi-touch
interactivity

¢ Optional wall-mount for quick and
easy installation

Contrast

6000:1
4000:1

4000:1

6000:1

Projection
Factor

0.36:1
0.36:1
0.36:1

0.36:1

Technology

3LCD
3LCD
3LCD
3LCD

M | MC | ME Series | Desktop Projectors

Hod Re':z:it:,t?nn [E{IET:;:; Coniast n:;rt‘::(c:: ?:1] pectieiony
MC342X XGA 3400 16000:1 09-109 3LCD
MC332W WXGA 3300 16000:1 09-116 3LCD
ME301X XGA 3000 12000:1 0.6-13.8 3LCD
ME301W WXGA 3000 6000:1 0.7-14.6 3LCD
ME331X XGA 3300 12000:1 06-13.8 3LCD
ME331W WXGA 3300 6000:1 0.7-14.6 3LCD
ME361X XGA 3600 12000:1 06-138 3LCD
ME372W WXGA 3700 16000:1 09-116 3LCD
ME382U WUXGA 3800 16000:1 0.7-12.9 3LCD
ME402X XGA 4000 16000:1 09-109 3LCD
M403H Full HD 4000 10000:1 0.74 - 14.08 DLP™

@

* Minimised cost of ownership
due to long lamp life and filter
exchange intervals

® Low power consumption

e Pre-installed NEC MultiPresenter

function for wireless presentation m—

Multi-Pen Interactivity
The NP04Wi interactive multi-pen module in combination with NEC’s
short-throw and ultra-short throw projectors transforms any existing

flat surface into an interactive workspace.

Multi-Touch Interactivity
Combine the NPO4Wi with the NPO1TM to add finger touch
responsiveness to your interactive projection solution. With up to 255

touch points, interactivity is almost limitless!

P Series | Installation Projectors

Model

P554W
P554U
P603X

@

Native
Resolution

WXGA
WUXGA
XGA

Brightness
[ANSI Lumen]

5500
5300
6000

¢ Affordable large screen projection

¢ Professional and flexible

installation

e Future-proof connectivity and

media playback

PA Series | Installation Projectors

Contrast

20000:1
20000:1

20000:1

Projection

Distance [m]
08-
0.8-

0.8 -

13.5
12.9

138

6.

Technology

3LCD
3LCD
3LCD

|
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Model

PA653U
PA703W
PA803U
PA853W
PA903X

@

Native
Resolution

WUXGA
WXGA
WUXGA
WXGA
XGA

Brightness
[ANSI Lumen]

6500
7000
8000
8500
9000

Contrast

8000:1
8000:1
10000:1
10000:1

10000:1

* Motorised lenses meet structural requirements

* Impressive visualisation capabilities

® Excellent picture quality even in bright

ambient light conditions

Projection

Distance [m]

0.7 -
0.7 -
0.7 -
0.7 -

0.7 -

50.9%
50.9%
50.9
50.9%

50.9%

Technology

3LCD
3LCD
3LCD
3LCD
3LCD
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