

Archived resources

For further resources and documentation please visit us:

www.cinos.net

Laser Projectors

Model	Native Resolution	Brightness [ANSI Lumen]	Contrast	Projection Distance [m]	Technology
P525WL	WXGA	5000	500000:1	0.8 - 13.5	3LCD
P525UL	WUXGA	5000	500000:1	0.8 - 13.5	3LCD
PA653UL	WUXGA	6500	2.5 Mio:1	0.7 - 50.9*	3LCD
PA803UL	WUXGA	8000	2.5 Mio:1	0.7 - 50.9*	3LCD
PX803UL	WUXGA	8000	10000:1	0.86 - 118*	DLP™
PX1004UL	WUXGA	10000	10000:1	0.86 - 118*	DLP™
PX1005QL	4KUHD	10000	10000:1	0.86 - 118*	DLP™
PH1202HL	Full HD	12000	10000:1	1.4 - 74.7*	3-Chip DLP™
PH2601QL	4K	26000	30000:1	2.0 - 50.0*	3-Chip DLPTM
PH3501QL	4K	35000	30000:1	2.0 - 50.0*	3-Chip DLPTM







- 20,000 hours maintenance free with filter-less design
- Outstanding picture quality
- Maximum visualisation flexibility

Why NEC Laser Projection

Laser technology has changed projection in many different areas. Versatile projection characteristics like free-tilt and portrait installation as well as unique geometric adjustment allow for simple positioning of the projector, making installation easy and safe setup costs. The Laser light source makes lamp replacement obsolete whilst the filter-free design reduces maintenance efforts to a minimum. With up to 4K high bandwidth processing you get colours which are strikingly more vivid for an even better visual experience.



NEC MultiPresenter

Wirelessly connect up to 16 devices at a time for effortless and seamless presentation delivery. Enable effortless presentation on any Windows, Mac OS, Android or iOS device by simply pairing via a PIN to instantly present and share content with other participants.

NaViSet Administrator 2



Unified remote management software for NEC desktop monitors, large format displays and projectors.

NEC Service Plus

We take the guessing out of the set-up and maintenance. Our customers can concentrate on their business activities, confident that their IT infrastructure is underwritten by the Service Plus promise:

- 5 years warranty extension
- Ad-hoc warranty extension
- De- / re-install service

The Education Advantage

With a long-established focus on education, many of our projectors include exclusive warranties for education users such as a 3 year warranty including the projector lamp (instead of 6 months). We also offer interactive solutions with bundled software to facilitate collaborative learning and to ensure the teacher can control operation even if the remote gets lost.

www.education-nec.com

This document is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind whatsoever, either express or implied. Errors and omissions are excepted.

NEC Display Solutions Europe GmbH may make changes, revisions or improvements in, or discontinue the supply of any product described or referenced in this document at any time without notice.

Document Name: Projectors Pocket Guide
Document Revision: Edition 4, 2019
Document Date: 03/19
Created by: fq

For more information visit us at www.nec-display-solutions.com



V Series | Mobile Projectors

Model	Native Resolution	Brightness [ANSI Lumen]	Contrast	Projection Distance [m]	Technology
V302X	XGA	3000	10000:1	1.2 - 13	DLP^{TM}
V302H	Full HD	3000	8000:1	1.3 - 12	DLPTM



- Lightweight and compact design
- Excellent price-performance ratio
- Future-proof connectivity



UM Series I Ultra-Short-Throw Projectors

Standard Model	Native Resolution	Brightness [ANSI Lumen]	Contrast	Projection Factor	Technology
UM301X1	XGA	3000	6000:1	0.36:1	3LCD
UM301W 1,2	WXGA	3000	4000:1	0.36:1	3LCD
UM351W 1,2	WXGA	3500	4000:1	0.36:1	3LCD
UM361X1	XGA	3600	6000:1	0.36:1	3LCD

- 1 Multi-Pen bundle available
- ² Multi-Touch bundle available



- Ultra-short light beam for minimal shadow and glare
- Optional multi-pen or multi-touch interactivity
- Optional wall-mount for quick and easy installation



M | MC | ME Series | Desktop Projectors

Model	Native Resolution	Brightness [ANSI Lumen]	Contrast	Projection Distance [m]	Technology
MC342X	XGA	3400	16000:1	0.9 - 10.9	3LCD
MC332W	WXGA	3300	16000:1	0.9 - 11.6	3LCD
ME301X	XGA	3000	12000:1	0.6 - 13.8	3LCD
ME301W	WXGA	3000	6000:1	0.7 - 14.6	3LCD
ME331X	XGA	3300	12000:1	0.6 - 13.8	3LCD
ME331W	WXGA	3300	6000:1	0.7 - 14.6	3LCD
ME361X	XGA	3600	12000:1	0.6 - 13.8	3LCD
ME372W	WXGA	3700	16000:1	0.9 - 11.6	3LCD
ME382U	WUXGA	3800	16000:1	0.7 - 12.9	3LCD
ME402X	XGA	4000	16000:1	0.9 - 10.9	3LCD
M403H	Full HD	4000	10000:1	0.74 - 14.08	DLPTM



- Minimised cost of ownership due to long lamp life and filter exchange intervals
- Low power consumption
- Pre-installed NEC MultiPresenter function for wireless presentation



Multi-Pen Interactivity

The NP04Wi interactive multi-pen module in combination with NEC's short-throw and ultra-short throw projectors transforms any existing flat surface into an interactive workspace.

Multi-Touch Interactivity

Combine the NP04Wi with the NP01TM to add finger touch responsiveness to your interactive projection solution. With up to 255 touch points, interactivity is almost limitless!

P Series I Installation Projectors

Model	Native Resolution	Brightness [ANSI Lumen]	Contrast	Projection Distance [m]	Technology
P554W	WXGA	5500	20000:1	0.8 - 13.5	3LCD
P554U	WUXGA	5300	20000:1	0.8 - 12.9	3LCD
P603X	XGA	6000	20000:1	0.8 - 13.8	3LCD



- Affordable large screen projection
- Professional and flexible installation
- Future-proof connectivity and media playback



PA Series I Installation Projectors

Model	Native Resolution	Brightness [ANSI Lumen]	Contrast	Projection Distance [m]	Technology
PA653U	WUXGA	6500	8000:1	0.7 - 50.9*	3LCD
PA703W	WXGA	7000	8000:1	0.7 - 50.9*	3LCD
PA803U	WUXGA	8000	10000:1	0.7 - 50.9*	3LCD
PA853W	WXGA	8500	10000:1	0.7 - 50.9*	3LCD
PA903X	XGA	9000	10000:1	0.7 - 50.9*	3LCD



- Motorised lenses meet structural requirements
- Impressive visualisation capabilities
- Excellent picture quality even in bright ambient light conditions



For further resources and documentation please visit us:

www.cinos.net